1.William Schabacker
2._.Watt White
3.Michael Steiner
4_Chris Procaccini
5.Joshua Parks
6.Andrew Dumas
7 .Bryn Douds
8.John Enright
9.Joe Grossi
10.Karac Ruleau
11 _Noah Collins-siegel
12.Ari Jacobs
13.Anne Faraher
14 _.Howard Konicov
15.Jennifer Dochub
16.Wendy Winn
17 .Edward Lapierre
18.Andrew Sprung
19_Roderick Corpuz
20.Heidi Rivlen
21 .Brian Ruggiero
22 _Michael Hogan
23.Kevonna Ward
24 _John Brophy
25_William Morgan
26.Nalini Rubensein
27 .Greg Hoffman
28.Terry Flanagan
29 _Michael Zussman
30.David Elwell
31.Justine Inn
32.Laura Palmerezzi
33.John Ciferni
34 _0scar Fern
35.Zahavah Rojer
36.David Rojer
37 .Kimberly Darling
38.Liza Morse
39.Justin Murty
40_.Vaughn Lee
41_Linda Hadley
42 _Nate Fisher
43 _Anya Hoffman
44 _Aletandra Formsn-cho
45_Cindy Manalo
46._.Tara Parsons
47 _Clare Brophy
48 _.Jerry Daniello
49 _Bryan Marsey
50.Lisa Athan
51.Michael Grant
52 .Heather Hartzell
53.Maureen 0"connor
54 _Amy Buck
55.Z0ey Greenstone
56.Erinn Salge
57 .Karen Tellez-jacques
58.Shaun Procaccini
59.Clea Licht
60.Heather Brochin
61.Mcghee Steiner
62.Lou Smith
63.Michael Polenberg
64 .Melissa Trotter
65.Anthony Skipper
66.Eric Stevens
67 .Shabbir Irfani

Maplewood ,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Berkeley Height,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood,NJ

South Orange,NJ
Maplewood,NJ

»NJ

Long Island Cit,NY
Maplewood,NJ

West Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ

Maplewood ,NJ
Whippany,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
West Orange,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
West Orange,NJ
New York,NY
Whippany,NJ
Montclair,NJ

Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Bloomfield,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood,NJ

South Orange,NJ
Springfield,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
WestfField,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Livingston,NJ
Elizabeth,NJ
Berkeley Height,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Piscataway,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood,NJ

15

42
49

327
352
284
324
351
316
355
160
180
258
140
317
161
204
328
307
208
281
143
318
257
188
302
123
233
335
186
164
314
157
190
242
132
321
255
254
150
235
237
209
181
341
185
346
216
243
122
359
334
112
173
183
240
125
177
259
291
326
212
121
283
276
244
295
271
285
193

18:58.32
19:01.38
19:15.24
20:07.10
21:10.78
21:21.48
21:50.10
22:04.65
22:27.42
22:34.79
23:51.84
23:56.26
24:37.29
24:41.78
24:47.70
25:14.89
25:20.83
25:21.01
25:30.93
25:32.32
25:43.77
25:59.93
26:01.45
26:07.67
26:13.59
26:17.14
26:20.81
26:27.77
26:34.85
26:42.85
26:45.96
26:48.81
26:58.93
27:14.60
27:23.18
27:23.27
27:29.28
27:37.41
27:39.31
27:49.13
27:56.65
28:11.43
28:13.16
28:32.67
28:33.19
28:34.29
28:39.74
28:48.95
28:56.86
28:57.00
28:57.12
29:13.33
29:13.43
29:14.89
29:37.59
29:39.42
30:02.55
30:03.85
30:07.36
30:07.63
30:07.66
30:14.00
30:22.41
30:23.76
30:31.00
30:44.53
30:55.69

6:06
6:07
6:12
6:29
6:49
6:52
7:02
7:06
7:14
7:16
7:41
7:42
7:55
7:57
7:59
8:08
8:09
8:10
8:13
8:13
8:17
8:22
8:23
8:25
8:26
8:28
8:29
8:31
8:33
8:36
8:37
8:38
8:41
8:46
8:49
8:49
8:51
8:53
8:54
8:57
9:00
9:04
9:05
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:14
9:16
9:19
9:19
9:19
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:32
9:33
9:40
9:41
9:42
9:42
9:42
9:44
9:47
9:47
9:49
9:54
9:57



68.Zach Sprangler
69.Jeff Spangcer
70.Leah Warner
71.Eric Blaine

72 .Jackie Cohen
73_.Michael Benigno
74 _Harley Gantman
75.Jessica Klein
76.Scott Greenstone
77.Gregory Tau

78 .Marshall Steiner
79 .Michelle Cohen
80.Bob Cohen

81.Kim Kassnove
82.Carol Cohen
83.Kirsten Wolf

84 _.Debbie Vijayvergiya
85.Rachel Fisher
86.Jill Maza

87 .Christine Olson
88.Scott Arsenault
89.An Trinh
90.Emily Leskinen
91._Ajit Kumar

92 _Arian Clay-sirop
93.Malia Herman

94 _Nancy Gori-markert
95.Dana Ehrlich
96.Anna Elwood

97 .Chris Solgan
98.Lucia Vicari

99.Reba Auslander-steve

100.Michele Boudreaux

101 .Carianne D"alessandr

102.Gina Arnone
103.Cathy Leblanc
104.Sandy Inn-schulke
105.Margie Brickley
106.Juliann Dipietro
107 .Stephen Mershon
108.Kenneth Cobb
109.Sarah Liogys
110.Shauna Cagan

111 .Caleb Salmon

112 _Emily Cooper
113.Darlene Miranda
114 _Alexis Chestnut
115.Bert Morris

116 .Parker Shubart
117 .Doug Wythe
118.Taylor Kuminski
119 ._.Maureen Davenport
120.Shabnam Irfani
121.Shanie Israel

122 _Amanda Capalbo
123._Alissa Jankay

124 _Rachel Couillard
125_Deborah Engel
126.Thomas Zucker

127 _.John Breen
128.Gary Collins

129 _David Mintz
130.Josie Schwartzberg
131.Louis Leibowitz
132_Dan Betz
133.Jennifer Ragonese
134 _Catherine Nolan

South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Bloomfield,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Glen Ridge,NJ
Florham Park,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Boonton,NJ
Boonton,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Boonton,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ

Bloomfield,NJ
Bloomfield,NJ
Livingston,NJ
Montclair,NJ
Maplewood,NJ

East Brunswick,NJ

South Orange,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Eatontown,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
West Orange,NJ
West Orange,NJ

New York,NY
Eatontown,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
New York,NY
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
West Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Belle Mead,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
Bloomfield,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Parlin,NJ
Uxbridge,MA
Maplewood ,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Asbury Park,NJ

ﬁaplewood,NJ
South Orange,NJ

322
323
303
117
137
114
169
203
176
290
282
138
135
201
136
308
301
163
220
241
357
294
211
205
133
184
172
156
158
278
300
113
118
148
106
338
191
120
155
225
134
213
128
260
142
230
131
234
269
309
206
151
194
196
129
197
144
159
313
119
139
229
262
210
358
247
329

30:59.85
31:00.66
31:02.29
31:06.92
31:09.18
31:09.74
31:13.42
31:14.22
31:20.55
31:22.22
31:26.89
31:28.40
31:28.56
31:29.01
31:29.17
31:29.23
31:32.66
31:33.84
31:37.05
31:37.75
31:41.76
31:48.70
31:49.46
31:50.99
31:52.65
31:54.59
32:00.21
32:10.92
32:11.49
32:14.59
32:15.13
32:18.27
32:20.28
32:20.85
32:20.89
32:27.94
32:41.20
32:43.87
32:46.92
32:47.87
32:50.00
32:51.44
32:54.42
32:57.38
32:57.97
33:00.39
33:07.27
33:17.20
33:20.77
33:21.08
33:32.32
33:39.07
33:53.48
33:54.54
33:55.46
34:08.11
34:21.55
34:22.67
34:48.67
35:12.15
35:14.72
35:19.00
35:19.18
35:23.61
35:58.14
36:01.14
36:04.01

9:59

9:59

9:59
10:01
10:02
10:02
10:03
10:03
10:05
10:06
10:07
10:08
10:08
10:08
10:08
10:08
10:09
10:10
10:11
10:11
10:12
10:14
10:15
10:15
10:16
10:16
10:18
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:23
10:24
10:24
10:25
10:25
10:27
10:31
10:32
10:33
10:33
10:34
10:35
10:35
10:36
10:37
10:37
10:40
10:43
10:44
10:44
10:48
10:50
10:54
10:55
10:55
10:59
11:04
11:04
11:12
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:22
11:23
11:35
11:36
11:36



135.Will Nolan
136.Desiree Gregorio Zuc
137.Bill Haskins
138.Abby Haskins
139_Krista Smokowski
140.Sophie Irfani

141 _Nawal Irfani

142 _Josie Brophy

143 _Megan Stombock
144 _Allison Berry
145_Jaclyn Mason
146_Liliana Garzon
147 _.Reshma Ketkar

148 _Karen Sciaraffa
149 _Max Laffend
150.Nnemdi Aroh-bodden
151.0livia Morgan
152 . Isabel Morgan
153_Michelle Yablonsky
154 _Evan Yablonsky
155.Carolyn Ribadeneira
156 .Mary Whithed

157 _Michelle Sullivan
158_Renee Celeste
159_Anne Fernald
160.Not Registered
161.Sonny Mcallister
162.Andy Bergman
163.Nick Bergman

164 _Benjamin Weisman
165.Daisy Andrejco
166.Lisa Mcallister
167 .Dahlia Santos
168.Jordan Skipper
169.Jacqueline Johnson
170.Hsiaolei Miller
171 _Michael Robinson
172 _Kailey Denzer-weiler
173.Sharmi Skipper
174 _Alexander Shubart
175.Jeffrey Shubart
176 _Marissa Jacobs
177_.Jolie Nickel
178.Zak Rappaport
179.Sofia Liogys
180.Abel Grimaldi
181.Jaclyn Miller

182 _Damien Skipper
183.Pansy Miller

184 _Fineas Rappaport
185.Jill Comerchero
186._Allison Slater
187 _Emilia Slater
188_Emma Hankey
189._Rick Hankey
190.Richard Dilascio
191 _Beatrice Anderson
192 _Jessica Keuskamp
193.Erin Siegwarth
194 _Angelina Crotty
195.Julie Crotty
196.Amy Striem

197 _.Abigail Allen
198_Allison Kalsched
199 _Henry Greenstone
200.Kathy Greenstone
201.Lindsey Weisman

South Orange,NJ
Parlin,NJ

South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Montclair,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Montclair,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Charlotte,NC
Maplewood ,NJ
Plainfield,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Springfield,NJ
South Orange,NJ

ﬁadison,NJ

Maplewood ,NJ
Montclair,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Madison,NJ
Montville,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Newark,NJ

West Orange,NJ
Belleville,NJ
Wantage,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
West Orange,NJ
Little Falls,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
West Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
West Orange,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Cranford,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ

Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Lyndhurst,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Clifton,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Clifton,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
South Orange,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Montclair,NJ

330
178
333
332
277
195
192
124
287
116
219
171
342
263
207
107
232
231
312
311
252
363
289
130
162
347
222
356
115
304
104
221
336
273
198
226
253
153
274
266
267
319
239
251
315
179
227
272
228
248
141
350
349
343
345
154
344
202
270
145
146
288
103
200
174
175
305

36:04.66
36:21.18
36:32.89
36:33.27
36:35.59
36:38.59
36:40.20
36:41.84
36:44.65
36:52.44
36:52.70
36:56.34
36:57.15
36:59.57
37:16.82
37:18.25
37:23.68
37:23.72
37:25.90
37:25.94
37:45.33
38:12.17
38:13.86
38:23.62
38:54.84
38:57.89
40:08.63
40:20.63
40:21.25
40:39.79
40:44.51
40:47.33
41:01.25
41:12.55
41:26.64
41:36.46
41:40.12
41:55.49
42:14.70
42:35.97
42:36.77
42:46.30
43:14.31
43:20.05
43:39.26
43:44_04
43:58.65
43:59.51
44:01.12
44:07.77
44:08.36
44:45.87
44:45_98
44:47 .82
44:47.90
45:13.86
45:40.88
45:42 .02
46:35.75
46:52.63
47:37.66
48:18.86
48:19.93
48:21.92
48:28.54
48:32.42
49:02.89

11:37
11:42
11:46
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:48
11:49
11:50
11:52
11:52
11:53
11:54
11:54
12:00
12:00
12:02
12:02
12:03
12:03
12:09
12:18
12:18
12:21
12:31
12:32
12:55
12:59
12:59
13:05
13:07
13:08
13:12
13:16
13:20
13:23
13:25
13:30
13:36
13:43
13:43
13:46
13:55
13:57
14:-:03
14:05
14:09
14:10
14:10
14:12
14:12
14:24
14:24
14:25
14:25
14:33
14:42
14:43
15:00
15:05
15:20
15:33
15:33
15:34
15:36
15:37
15:47



202 .Rihua Xu
203.Molly Mcnulty
204 _.Nora Locke
205_.Ann Portas
206.1-fan Hal

207 .Not Registered
208.Tracy Procaccini
209.Hillary Allan
210.Rosemarie Nielson
211.Jessica Thedinga
212 _Terry Marchetti
213.Hayes Hoffman
214 _.Brad Jones
215.Dean Dafis
216.Frank Mcfehee
217 .Laila Rappaport
218.Shelley Rappaport
219._Shari Halpern
220.Anne Love
221.Chris Demarco
222 _.Solomon Aronoff
223 .Dalia Aronoff
224 .Deanna Assad

Hoboken ,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Clifton,NJ
Berkeley Hts,NJ

Berkeley Height,NJ
Elizabeth,NJ
Elizabeth,NJ
Scotch Plains,NJ
Bethlehem,PA
Maplewood ,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
Maplewood,NJ

Maplewood ,NJ
Maplewood ,NJ
South Orange,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Baltimore,MD
Maplewood ,NJ
Maplewood,NJ
Newton,NJ

52

54
54

12
21

310
224
214
245
320
348
325
102
340
293
217
187
199
149
331
249
250
182
215
152
109
108
111

49:56.46
49:57.81
49:58.64
50:26.00
55:39.15
55:40.36
56:39.12
56:48.14
56:49.70
56:51.95
56:51.97
57:02.94
57:06.34
57:31.12
57:36.30
58:39.93
58:40.17

16:04
16:05
16:05
16:14
17:55
17:55
18:14
18:17
18:17
18:18
18:18
18:22
18:23
18:31
18:32
18:53
18:53
19:38
19:38
19:38
19:48
19:49
20:08



